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CAMPIONATO TERZA CATEGORIA - ROMA 
 

 

GIRONE A 
 

*======================================================================================================================== 

*                                     I    CLASSIFICA   GENERALE               I    C L A S S I F I C A    A V U L S A  *   

*======================================================================================================================== 

I     Societa'                        I PN ! GC ! VI ! PE ! NL ! G.F! G.S! DIF I PN ! GI ! VI ! PE ! NL ! G.F! G.S!  DIF! 

*------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

!  1  A.S.D.GREGORIANA                I 47 ! 18 ! 15 !  1 !  2 ! 63 ! 17 ! 46  I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

!  2  A.S.D.TORRENOVA F.C.            I 45 ! 18 ! 14 !  1 !  3 ! 53 ! 10 ! 43  I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

!  3  A.S.D.ATLETICO ZAGAROLO 2020    I 32 ! 18 ! 10 !  5 !  3 ! 32 ! 19 ! 13  I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

!  4  A.S.D.ROBUR GEMINI              I 31 ! 18 !  9 !  4 !  5 ! 34 ! 22 ! 12  I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

!  5  A.S.D.VIRTUS PIONIERI           I 26 ! 18 !  8 !  8 !  2 ! 28 ! 43 ! 15- I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

!  6  A.S.D.PRO CALCIO CASTEL MADAMA  I 19 ! 18 !  6 ! 11 !  1 ! 30 ! 49 ! 19- I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

!  7  A.S.D.CINETO ROMANO 1974        I 18 ! 18 !  5 !  9 !  4 ! 32 ! 46 ! 14- I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

!  8  A.S.D.REAL LICENZA CALCIO       I 15 ! 18 !  5 ! 12 !  1 ! 23 ! 48 ! 25- I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

!  9  C.S.  KOLBE PONTE MAMMOLO A.S.D I 11 ! 18 !  2 ! 11 !  5 ! 27 ! 38 ! 11- I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

! 10  A.S.D.ANTICOLI CORRADO 1966     I  6 ! 18 !  1 ! 13 !  4 ! 15 ! 45 ! 30- I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

! 11  ASDP AZZURRA 1986 (esclusa)     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

! 12  U.S. TUFELLO (ritirata)         I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

! 13  A.S.D. SPORTING 2020 F.C. (esclusa)  !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

*======================================================================================================================== 

 

 

PROMOSSA: GREGORIANA 
 

 

GRADUATORIA PREMIO DISCIPLINA 

SOCIETA’ GIRONE A PUNTI SOCIETA DIRIGENTI TECNICI CALCIATORI 

CINETO ROMANO 1974 9,45     0,15 9,30 

TORRENOVA F.C. 9,60     0,30 9,30 

GREGORIANA 13,90   1,00 3,15 9,75 

KOLBE PONTE MAMMOLO A.S.D 18,10   4,00   14,10 

PRO CALCIO CASTEL MADAMA 23,35   10,00 0,30 13,05 

VIRTUS PIONIERI 24,70   7,00 0,60 17,10 

ROBUR GEMINI 31,00 24,00 1,00   6,00 

ANTICOLI CORRADO 1966 38,65 26,00 1,00 1,30 10,35 

REAL LICENZA CALCIO 44,70 6,00   0,15 38,55 

ATLETICO ZAGAROLO 2020 51,05 32,00   0,15 18,90 

AZZURRA 86 esclusa 1106,61 1099,01   1,15 6,45 

TUFELLO  ritirata 1113,06 1109,01     4,05 

SPORTING 2020 F.C. esclusa 1117,71 1109,01     8,70 
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GIRONE B 
 

*======================================================================================================================== 

*                                     I    CLASSIFICA   GENERALE               I    C L A S S I F I C A    A V U L S A  *    

*======================================================================================================================== 

I     Societa'                        I PN ! GC ! VI ! PE ! NL ! G.F! G.S! DIF I PN ! GI ! VI ! PE ! NL ! G.F! G.S!  DIF! 

*------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

!  1  A.S.D.VIS CASILINA              I 56 ! 22 ! 18 !  2 !  2 ! 60 ! 17 ! 43  I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

!  2  A.S.D.BORGATA TOR SAPIENZA      I 50 ! 22 ! 15 !  2 !  5 ! 50 ! 24 ! 26  I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

!  3  A.S.D.FIDELIS ROMA CALCIO       I 49 ! 22 ! 14 !  1 !  7 ! 56 ! 20 ! 36  I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

!  4  S.S.D.ALESSANDRINO CALCIO AR.L. I 40 ! 22 ! 13 !  8 !  1 ! 53 ! 41 ! 12  I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

!  5  A.S.D.ANTONIO IANNI             I 32 ! 22 !  9 !  8 !  5 ! 39 ! 38 !  1  I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

!  6  A.S.D.LA SBOFARDA FC            I 31 ! 22 !  8 !  7 !  7 ! 39 ! 36 !  3  I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

!  7  S.S.D.CINQUESTELLESPORT AR.L.   I 25 ! 22 !  8 ! 13 !  1 ! 37 ! 44 !  7- I  3 !  2 !  1 !  1 !    !  3 !  2 !  1  ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

!  8  A.S.D.FELLAS UNITED             I 25 ! 22 !  7 ! 10 !  5 ! 29 ! 38 !  9- I  3 !  2 !  1 !  1 !    !  2 !  3 !  1- ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

!  9  A.S.D.SS PRO MARCELLINA         I 21 ! 22 !  6 ! 12 !  4 ! 31 ! 46 ! 15- I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

! 10  A.S.D.NOVAROMA 2020             I 19 ! 22 !  5 ! 13 !  4 ! 29 ! 54 ! 25- I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

! 11  U.S.D.CENTOCELLE                I 15 ! 22 !  4 ! 15 !  3 ! 33 ! 51 ! 18- I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

! 12  A.S.D.VILLA GORDIANI            I  7 ! 22 !  1 ! 17 !  4 ! 22 ! 69 ! 47- I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

! 13  A.S.D. ATLETICO OLYMPIA 2021 (esclusa)    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

*======================================================================================================================== 

 

 

PROMOSSA: VIS CASILINA    
 

 

 

GRADUATORIA PREMIO DISCIPLINA 

SOCIETA’ GIRONE B PUNTI SOCIETA DIRIGENTI TECNICI CALCIATORI 

FIDELIS ROMA CALCIO 9,00       9,00 

CINQUESTELLESPORT AR.L. 9,25     1,15 8,10 

NOVAROMA 2020 10,50       10,50 

ANTONIO IANNI 12,45       12,45 

VILLA GORDIANI 14,60     2,75 11,85 

VIS CASILINA 15,60 1,00 4,00 1,90 8,70 

CENTOCELLE 19,20       19,20 

LA SBOFARDA FC 23,75   10,00 1,30 12,45 

SS PRO MARCELLINA 30,05 6,00 1,00 1,15 21,90 

ALESSANDRINO CALCIO AR.L. 30,60 6,00   4,35 20,25 

BORGATA TOR SAPIENZA 31,60 7,00   3,00 21,60 

FELLAS UNITED 44,95 24,00 4,00   16,95 

ATLETICO OLYMPIA 2021 esclusa 1157,26 1139,01 4,00   14,25 
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GIRONE C 
 

 

*======================================================================================================================== 

*                                     I    CLASSIFICA   GENERALE               I    C L A S S I F I C A    A V U L S A  *  

*======================================================================================================================== 

I     Societa'                        I PN ! GC ! VI ! PE ! NL ! G.F! G.S! DIF I PN ! GI ! VI ! PE ! NL ! G.F! G.S!  DIF! 

*------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

!  1  A.S.D.ATLETICO S.M.CALCIO       I 54 ! 22 ! 17 !  2 !  3 ! 67 ! 25 ! 42  I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

!  2  A.S.D.CITTA DI ACILIA           I 53 ! 22 ! 16 !  1 !  5 ! 76 ! 24 ! 52  I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

!  3  A.S.D.VIS GARBATELLA            I 45 ! 22 ! 13 !  3 !  6 ! 71 ! 33 ! 38  I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

!  4  SSDARLNUOVA SABO CALCIO         I 42 ! 22 ! 13 !  6 !  3 ! 65 ! 34 ! 31  I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

!  5  SSDARLALBA ROMA 1907            I 30 ! 22 !  8 !  8 !  6 ! 48 ! 36 ! 12  I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

!  6  S.S.D.PALMAROLA CLUB A R.L.     I 29 ! 22 !  9 ! 11 !  2 ! 52 ! 58 !  6- I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

!  7  U.S.D.REAL FLAMENCO 82          I 28 ! 22 !  8 ! 10 !  4 ! 42 ! 56 ! 14- I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

!  8  A.S.D.MAXIM                     I 27 ! 23 !  8 ! 10 !  4 ! 41 ! 36 !  5  I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

!  9        LIBERI NANTES A.S.D.      I 26 ! 22 !  7 ! 10 !  5 ! 47 ! 59 ! 12- I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

! 10  A.S.D.VIRTUS TORMARANCIO        I 19 ! 22 !  5 ! 13 !  4 ! 39 ! 59 ! 20- I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

! 11  SSDARLMIRACOLI FOOTBALL CLUB    I 14 ! 22 !  4 ! 15 !  3 ! 44 ! 74 ! 30- I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

! 12  A.S.D.REAL SANPAOLO CALCIO      I  3 ! 22 !    ! 19 !  3 ! 21 !119 ! 98- I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

! 13  SSDARL CHAMPIONS CLUB S.ACADEMY (esclusa)      !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

*======================================================================================================================== 

 

 

PROMOSSA: ATLETICO S.M. CALCIO    
 

 

GRADUATORIA PREMIO DISCIPLINA 

SOCIETA’ GIRONE C PUNTI SOCIETA DIRIGENTI TECNICI CALCIATORI 

VIS GARBATELLA 7,35       7,35 

CITTA DI ACILIA 11,20   1,00 0,15 10,05 

ATLETICO S.M.CALCIO 11,55     0,15 11,40 

REAL SANPAOLO CALCIO 15,50 2,00     13,50 

REAL FLAMENCO 82 17,65   4,00 0,45 13,20 

MIRACOLI FOOTBALL CLUB 20,40 10,00 1,00 1,30 8,10 

PALMAROLA CLUB A R.L. 20,40       20,40 

NUOVA SABO CALCIO 25,35 6,00   0,15 19,20 

ALBA ROMA 1907 27,30 4,00 9,00 2,45 11,85 

MAXIM 29,15 4,00 4,00   21,15 

LIBERI NANTES A.S.D. 45,45 2,00 4,00   39,45 

VIRTUS TORMARANCIO 52,80 2,00 1,00 27,75 22,05 

CHAMPIONS CLUB S.ACADEMY esclusa 1101,26 1099,01     2,25 
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GIRONE D 
 

 

*======================================================================================================================== 

*                                     I    CLASSIFICA   GENERALE               I    C L A S S I F I C A    A V U L S A    

*======================================================================================================================== 

I     Societa'                        I PN ! GC ! VI ! PE ! NL ! G.F! G.S! DIF I PN ! GI ! VI ! PE ! NL ! G.F! G.S!  DIF! 

*------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

!  1  A.S.D.LIDO DEI PINI             I 47 ! 20 ! 16 !  4 !    ! 58 ! 15 ! 43  I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

!  2  A.S.D.CIAMPINO CITY FUTSAL      I 42 ! 20 ! 14 !  6 !    ! 49 ! 25 ! 24  I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

!  3  A.S.D.POL. SOC. CASTELLINSIEME  I 41 ! 20 ! 12 !  3 !  5 ! 55 ! 18 ! 37  I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

!  4  A.S.D.GREENFIELD UNITED         I 38 ! 20 ! 11 !  4 !  5 ! 52 ! 16 ! 36  I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

!  5  A.S.D.SPORTING GIULIANELLO      I 31 ! 20 !  9 !  7 !  4 ! 37 ! 34 !  3  I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

!  6  A.S.D.REAL COLLEFERRO           I 30 ! 20 !  9 !  8 !  3 ! 41 ! 31 ! 10  I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

!  7  A.S.D.VIS GAVIGNANO 5           I 28 ! 20 !  9 ! 10 !  1 ! 38 ! 59 ! 21- I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

!  8  A.S.D.FOOTBALL CLUB TORVAJANICA I 19 ! 20 !  5 ! 11 !  4 ! 39 ! 59 ! 20- I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

!  9  A.S.D.SS. PIETRO E PAOLO        I 17 ! 20 !  5 ! 12 !  3 ! 29 ! 38 !  9- I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

! 10  A.S.D.RAYO VELLETRANO           I 16 ! 20 !  5 ! 14 !  1 ! 28 ! 59 ! 31- I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

! 11  A.S.D.SPORTING COLLEFERRO       I  6 ! 20 !  2 ! 18 !    ! 25 ! 97 ! 72- I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

! 12  A.S.D.CITTA DI VALMONTONE 1921 (f. classifica) !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

! 13  A.S.D.THE BLACK EAGLES ROMA (esclusa)!    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

*======================================================================================================================== 

 

 

PROMOSSA: LIDO DEI PINI    
 

 

GRADUATORIA PREMIO DISCIPLINA 

SOCIETA’ GIRONE D PUNTI SOCIETA DIRIGENTI TECNICI CALCIATORI 

POL. SOC. CASTELLINSIEME 13,65     0,15 13,50 

SPORTING GIULIANELLO 14,65     1,45 13,20 

CIAMPINO CITY FUTSAL 16,05   1,00 2,75 12,30 

GREENFIELD UNITED 16,45   4,00 0,45 12,00 

LIDO DEI PINI 19,10 2,00   0,15 16,95 

REAL COLLEFERRO 20,90 4,00 1,00 0,15 15,75 

VIS GAVIGNANO 5 22,15 6,00   4,45 11,70 

CITTA DI VALMONTONE 1921 f.class. 23,75 2,00 5,00 1,15 15,60 

SS. PIETRO E PAOLO 35,25 24,00     11,25 

RAYO VELLETRANO 37,90 13,00 4,00 2,30 18,60 

SPORTING COLLEFERRO 41,30 12,00 8,00   21,30 

FOOTBALL CLUB TORVAJANICA 150,95 4,00 4,00 3,00 139,95 

THE BLACK EAGLES ROMA esclusa 1007,80 999,00 1,00 0,30 7,50 
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CAMPIONATO TERZA CATEGORIA - VITERBO 
 

GIRONE A 
 

*======================================================================================================================== 

*                                     I    CLASSIFICA   GENERALE               I    C L A S S I F I C A    A V U L S A  *    

*======================================================================================================================== 

I     Societa'                        I PN ! GC ! VI ! PE ! NL ! G.F! G.S! DIF I PN ! GI ! VI ! PE ! NL ! G.F! G.S!  DIF! 

*------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

!  1  A.S.D.ANGUILLARA CALCIO (f.clas)I 64 ! 26 ! 20 !  2 !  4 ! 77 ! 28 ! 49  I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

!  2  A.S.D.FABRICA CALCIO GIOVANILE  I 62 ! 26 ! 19 !  2 !  5 ! 80 ! 23 ! 57  I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

!  3  A.S.D.CLUB TARQUINIA CALCIO1929 I 61 ! 26 ! 19 !  3 !  4 ! 69 ! 25 ! 44  I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

!  4  S.S.D.CALCIO TUSCIA S.R.L.      I 56 ! 26 ! 18 !  6 !  2 ! 80 ! 31 ! 49  I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

!  5  A.S.D.VIRTUS CAPRAROLA          I 54 ! 26 ! 17 !  6 !  3 ! 54 ! 17 ! 37  I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

!  6  A.S.D.F.C. SASSACCI             I 43 ! 26 ! 13 !  9 !  4 ! 57 ! 27 ! 30  I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

!  7  A.S.D.TUSCIA UNITED             I 38 ! 26 ! 11 ! 10 !  5 ! 48 ! 39 !  9  I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

!  8  A.S.D.UNITED ALTA TUSCIA        I 35 ! 26 ! 10 ! 11 !  5 ! 49 ! 46 !  3  I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

!  9  A.S.D.A.D.POLISPORTIVA FARNESE  I 29 ! 26 !  9 ! 15 !  2 ! 35 ! 46 ! 11- I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

! 10  A.S.D.GALLESE UNITED            I 26 ! 26 !  6 ! 11 !  9 ! 37 ! 42 !  5- I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

! 11  POL.  CELLENO                   I 14 ! 26 !  4 ! 20 !  2 ! 21 ! 95 ! 74- I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

! 12  A.S.D.TESSENNANO                I 13 ! 26 !  4 ! 20 !  2 ! 16 ! 68 ! 52- I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

! 13  A.S.D.NUOVO BLERA 1970          I 12 ! 26 !  3 ! 19 !  4 ! 13 ! 68 ! 55- I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

! 14  A.S.D.VITERBO FOOTBALL CLUB SC  I 10 ! 26 !  3 ! 22 !  1 ! 16 ! 97 ! 81- I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

*======================================================================================================================== 

 

PROMOSSA: FABRICA CALCIO GIOVANILE    
 

 

GRADUATORIA PREMIO DISCIPLINA 

SOCIETA’ GIRONE A PUNTI SOCIETA DIRIGENTI TECNICI CALCIATORI 

A.D.POLISPORTIVA FARNESE 11,40     0,15 11,25 

FABRICA CALCIO GIOVANILE 11,70     0,30 11,40 

CALCIO TUSCIA S.R.L. 12,70   4,00 0,15 8,55 

ANGUILLARA CALCIO 13,05       13,05 

F.C. SASSACCI 13,05       13,05 

VIRTUS CAPRAROLA 13,75     1,45 12,30 

CELLENO 16,75   4,00   12,75 

CLUB TARQUINIA CALCIO1929 20,20   4,00 0,15 16,05 

TUSCIA UNITED 21,75   9,00 3,15 9,60 

VITERBO FOOTBALL CLUB SC 23,55 11,00 4,00 0,15 8,40 

UNITED ALTA TUSCIA 32,10 2,00 13,00 3,45 13,65 

GALLESE UNITED 37,55 24,00 1,00 1,30 11,25 

NUOVO BLERA 1970 44,70 34,00 2,00   8,70 

TESSENNANO 55,10 44,00     11,10 
 



CRL 440/ 7 
 

CAMPIONATO TERZA CATEGORIA - RIETI 
 

GIRONE A 
 

*======================================================================================================================== 

*                                     I    CLASSIFICA   GENERALE               I    C L A S S I F I C A    A V U L S A  *   

*======================================================================================================================== 

I     Societa'                        I PN ! GC ! VI ! PE ! NL ! G.F! G.S! DIF I PN ! GI ! VI ! PE ! NL ! G.F! G.S!  DIF! 

*------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

!  1  A.S.D.REAL GAVIGNANO PONZANO    I 68 ! 26 ! 22 !  2 !  2 ! 88 ! 15 ! 73  I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

!  2  U.S.D.MONTOPOLI                 I 58 ! 26 ! 18 !  4 !  4 ! 64 ! 26 ! 38  I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

!  3  A.S.D.GENS CANTALUPO 2.0 F.C.   I 50 ! 25 ! 16 !  7 !  2 ! 50 ! 26 ! 24  I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

!  4  A.S.D.CITTADUCALE               I 48 ! 26 ! 15 !  8 !  3 ! 56 ! 33 ! 23  I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

!  5  A.S.D.FORANO CALCIO 2020        I 47 ! 26 ! 15 !  9 !  2 ! 62 ! 36 ! 26  I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

!  6  A.S.D.BORGOROSE 2014            I 45 ! 26 ! 14 !  8 !  4 ! 48 ! 34 ! 14  I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

!  7  A.S.D.SCANDRIGLIA               I 43 ! 26 ! 14 ! 11 !  1 ! 44 ! 35 !  9  I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

!  8  A.S.D.POGGIO CATINO             I 39 ! 26 ! 11 !  9 !  6 ! 47 ! 40 !  7  I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

!  9  A.S.D CAPRADOSSO                I 38 ! 26 ! 12 ! 12 !  2 ! 57 ! 49 !  8  I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

! 10  A.S.D.REAL MONTELEONE SABINO    I 29 ! 26 !  8 ! 13 !  5 ! 34 ! 43 !  9- I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

! 11  A.S.D.POGGIO BUSTONE 2014       I 28 ! 25 !  9 ! 15 !  1 ! 39 ! 54 ! 15- I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

! 12  A.S.D.TOFFIA SPORT              I 16 ! 26 !  5 ! 19 !  2 ! 25 ! 67 ! 42- I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

! 13  A.S.D.SPORT SABINA 2021         I 10 ! 26 !  3 ! 21 !  2 ! 20 !101 ! 81- I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

! 14  A.S.D.MSG RIETI                 I  3 ! 26 !  1 ! 25 !    ! 25 !100 ! 75- I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

! 15  ASDPOL 4 STRADE DEL SACRO CUORE esclusa   !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

*======================================================================================================================== 

 

 

PROMOSSA: REAL GAVIGNANO PONZANO    
 

 

GRADUATORIA PREMIO DISCIPLINA 

SOCIETA’ GIRONE A PUNTI SOCIETA DIRIGENTI TECNICI CALCIATORI 

POGGIO BUSTONE 2014 9,75       9,75 

REAL GAVIGNANO PONZANO 14,15 1,00 4,00   9,15 

CITTADUCALE 22,15   4,00 0,15 18,00 

MONTOPOLI 24,10 1,00 5,00 1,30 16,80 

POGGIO CATINO 27,40 1,00 2,00 10,30 14,10 

GENS CANTALUPO 2.0 F.C. 29,40 2,00 6,00 1,15 20,25 

FORANO CALCIO 2020 31,00   3,00 7,45 20,55 

SPORT SABINA 2021 35,65 25,00     10,65 

BORGOROSE 2014 40,55 24,00   2,60 13,95 

REAL MONTELEONE SABINO 43,70   11,00 0,15 32,55 

TOFFIA SPORT 50,40 17,00 5,00 2,30 26,10 

CAPRADOSSO 64,70 6,00 12,00 29,30 17,40 

MSG RIETI 73,85 47,00 12,00   14,85 

SCANDRIGLIA 158,15 21,00 64,00 28,90 44,25 

4 STRADE DEL SACRO CUORE esclusa 1332,02 1298,02   1,30 32,70 
 



CRL 440/ 8 
 

CAMPIONATO TERZA CATEGORIA - 

FROSINONE 
 

GIRONE A 
 

*======================================================================================================================== 

*                                     I    CLASSIFICA   GENERALE               I    C L A S S I F I C A    A V U L S A  *   

*======================================================================================================================== 

I     Societa'                        I PN ! GC ! VI ! PE ! NL ! G.F! G.S! DIF I PN ! GI ! VI ! PE ! NL ! G.F! G.S!  DIF! 

*------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

!  1  A.S.D.OMNIA CECCANO             I 52 ! 20 ! 16 !    !  4 ! 65 ! 10 ! 55  I  2 !  2 !    !    !  2 !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

!  2  A.S.D.FUMONE CALCIO             I 52 ! 20 ! 16 !    !  4 ! 56 !  6 ! 50  I  2 !  2 !    !    !  2 !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

!  3  A.S.D.PONTECORVO CALCIO         I 43 ! 20 ! 13 !  3 !  4 ! 55 ! 18 ! 37  I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

!  4  A.S.D.NUOVA PALIANO             I 42 ! 20 ! 12 !  2 !  6 ! 62 ! 23 ! 39  I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

!  5  A.S.D.TUFANO CALCIO             I 28 ! 20 !  8 !  8 !  4 ! 27 ! 31 !  4- I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

!  6  ASD.SSCAMPOLI APPENNINO         I 22 ! 20 !  6 ! 10 !  4 ! 27 ! 40 ! 13- I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

!  7  A.S.D.NUOVA REAL PIEDIMONTE S.G I 21 ! 20 !  6 ! 10 !  4 ! 18 ! 34 ! 16- I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

!  8  A.S.D.F.C. CASALATTICO          I 16 ! 20 !  4 ! 12 !  4 ! 27 ! 44 ! 17- I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

!  9  SSDARLPICUS                     I 14 ! 20 !  4 ! 14 !  2 ! 24 ! 38 ! 14- I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

! 10  A.S.D.SAN ROCCO                 I 10 ! 20 !  2 ! 14 !  4 ! 12 ! 77 ! 65- I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

! 11  A.S.D.M.S.G.C. 2018             I  6 ! 20 !  1 ! 15 !  4 ! 11 ! 63 ! 52- I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

*======================================================================================================================== 

 

 

PROMOSSA: OMNIA CECCANO (dopo spareggio)    
 

 

GRADUATORIA PREMIO DISCIPLINA 

SOCIETA’ GIRONE A PUNTI SOCIETA DIRIGENTI TECNICI CALCIATORI 

FUMONE CALCIO 6,15     0,15 6,00 

F.C. CASALATTICO 8,25       8,25 

PONTECORVO CALCIO 9,05 1,00   1,15 6,90 

TUFANO CALCIO 11,10       11,10 

OMNIA CECCANO 12,40   1,00 0,15 11,25 

NUOVA PALIANO 21,75 2,00 4,00 0,30 15,45 

SAN ROCCO 25,50 11,00 4,00   10,50 

M.S.G.C. 2018 33,00 26,00   1,15 5,85 

PICUS 40,05 7,00 20,00   13,05 

NUOVA REAL PIEDIMONTE S.G. 48,80 24,00 8,00   16,80 

CAMPOLI APPENNINO 133,35 3,00   0,15 130,20 
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GIRONE B 
 

*======================================================================================================================== 

*                                     I    CLASSIFICA   GENERALE               I    C L A S S I F I C A    A V U L S A  *   

*======================================================================================================================== 

I     Societa'                        I PN ! GC ! VI ! PE ! NL ! G.F! G.S! DIF I PN ! GI ! VI ! PE ! NL ! G.F! G.S!  DIF! 

*------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

!  1  A.S.D.NUOVA SANT ANGELO         I 50 ! 20 ! 15 !    !  5 ! 54 !  6 ! 48  I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

!  2  A.S.D.POLISPORTIVA GAETA 1931   I 47 ! 20 ! 14 !  1 !  5 ! 49 ! 11 ! 38  I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

!  3  A.S.D.UNITED CASTELFORTE        I 40 ! 20 ! 12 !  4 !  4 ! 34 ! 17 ! 17  I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

!  4  A.S.D.VIGOR GAETA               I 37 ! 20 ! 10 !  3 !  7 ! 44 ! 30 ! 14  I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

!  5  A.S.D.SPORTING CLUB CASSINO     I 30 ! 20 !  7 !  4 !  9 ! 31 ! 22 !  9  I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

!  6  A.S.D.FOLGORE MAIANO            I 23 ! 20 !  6 !  9 !  5 ! 29 ! 35 !  6- I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

!  7  A.S.D.DON BOSCO COLOSSEO        I 20 ! 20 !  6 ! 12 !  2 ! 17 ! 29 ! 12- I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

!  8  A.S.D.CORENO ROYAL              I 15 ! 20 !  4 ! 13 !  3 ! 23 ! 49 ! 26- I  4 !  2 !  1 !    !  1 !  3 !  1 !  2  ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

!  9  A.S.D.SANT AMBROGIO CALCIO      I 15 ! 20 !  3 ! 11 !  6 ! 12 ! 35 ! 23- I  1 !  2 !    !  1 !  1 !  1 !  3 !  2- ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

! 10  A.S.  PENITRO                   I 12 ! 20 !  2 ! 12 !  6 ! 20 ! 45 ! 25- I  4 !  2 !  1 !    !  1 !  7 !  4 !  3  ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

! 11  A.S.D.POLISPORTIVA SANTELIANA   I 12 ! 20 !  2 ! 12 !  6 ! 21 ! 55 ! 34- I  1 !  2 !    !  1 !  1 !  4 !  7 !  3- ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

*======================================================================================================================== 

 

PROMOSSA: NUOVA SANT ANGELO    
 

 

GRADUATORIA PREMIO DISCIPLINA 

SOCIETA’ GIRONE B PUNTI SOCIETA DIRIGENTI TECNICI CALCIATORI 

POLISPORTIVA GAETA 1931 7,40 2,00     5,40 

UNITED CASTELFORTE 8,35   1,00 0,30 7,05 

FOLGORE MAIANO 11,05   1,00 0,45 9,60 

SPORTING CLUB CASSINO 12,70   1,00   11,70 

NUOVA SANT ANGELO 15,15 2,00 1,00   12,15 

SANT AMBROGIO CALCIO 16,60 1,00   3,15 12,45 

VIGOR GAETA 20,80   10,00 0,30 10,50 

POLISPORTIVA SANTELIANA 21,50     2,45 19,05 

CORENO ROYAL 23,95 1,00     22,95 

DON BOSCO COLOSSEO 36,95 1,00   1,15 34,80 

PENITRO 53,00 2,00 9,00 3,00 39,00 
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